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February 25, 2014 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Docketing Division 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 t -

Re: Electric Energy Broker Application 
Case Number: 14-0238-EL-AGG 

To Whom It May Concem: 

Enclosed please find requested additional documentation to accompany an Electric 
Energy Broker Application (Case Number: 14-0238-EL-AGG) that was completed for our 
client, Nationwide New Energy Management Group, LLC. Once the application has been 
processed, please forward evidence of approval to the mailing address on the application. 

If there is any issue, or if you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact 
me. 

Thank you, 

Mary Dubitsky 
LicenseLogix 
150 Grand Street, 4th Floor 
White Plains, NY 10601 
mdubitsky@licenselogix.com 
(800) 292-0909 x302 
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Exhibit C5 "Forecasted Financial Statements' 

Year 
Revenue 

Expenses 

Net Income (Revenue -
Expenses) 

2014 
25,000 

2,000 

18,000 

2015 
32,000 

2,000 

22,000 


