2014 FEB 27 AM 11: 44

February 25, 2014

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Division 180 East Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215

Re:

Electric Energy Broker Application

Case Number: 14-0238-EL-AGG

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find requested additional documentation to accompany an **Electric Energy Broker Application (Case Number: 14-0238-EL-AGG)** that was completed for our client, Nationwide New Energy Management Group, LLC. Once the application has been processed, please forward evidence of approval to the mailing address on the application.

If there is any issue, or if you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you,

Mary Dubitsky

LicenseLogix 150 Grand Street, 4th Floor White Plains, NY 10601 mdubitsky@licenselogix.com (800) 292-0909 x302

Exhibit C5 "Forecasted Financial Statements"

Year	2014	2015	
Revenue	25,000	32,000	
Expenses	2,000	2,000	
Net Income (Revenue – Expenses)	18,000	22,000	